
M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T M F T

1 0 114 114 0 38 38 0 5 5 0 17 17 0 33 33 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 20 20

2 0 78 78 0 23 23 0 2 2 0 10 10 0 31 31 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 10 10

3 0 49 49 0 16 16 0 3 3 0 6 6 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

760 0 241 241 0 77 77 0 10 10 0 33 33 0 84 84 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 34 34

MAR 0 27 27 0 9 9 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1

ENG 0 49 49 0 8 8 0 1 1 0 9 9 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 11 11

MAR 0 23 23 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1

ENG 0 41 41 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 19 19 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 13 13

MAR 0 24 24 0 6 6 0 1 1 0 5 5 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2

ENG 0 63 63 0 13 13 0 1 1 0 3 3 0 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

720 0 227 227 0 48 48 0 4 4 0 25 25 0 101 101 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 39 39

1 0 20 20 0 5 5 0 1 1 0 7 7 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 0 12 12 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

3 0 14 14 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

4 0 17 17 0 4 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

5 0 35 35 0 8 8 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3

6 0 14 14 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

300 0 112 112 0 22 22 0 6 6 0 15 15 0 45 45 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 14 14

1780 0 580 580 0 147 147 0 20 20 0 73 73 0 230 230 0 1 1 0 13 13 0 87 87

1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 8 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL OF UG

M. A. (Home Eco.) Sem I 
60

M. A. (Home Eco.) Sem III 

TOTAL

B. VOC. Accounting Taxation Sem I 

150B. VOC. Accounting Taxation Sem III

B. VOC. Accounting Taxation Sem V

B. A. Sem I 

760B. A. Sem III 

B. A. Sem V 

B. VOC. Fashion Technology & Apparel 

Designing Sem I 

150
B. VOC. Fashion Technology & Apparel 

Designing Sem III 

B. VOC. Fashion Technology & Apparel 

Designing Sem V

TOTAL  

1 B. COM Sem I 

7202 B. COM Sem III 

3 B. COM Sem V 

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Amravarti

Final admission list indicating the category as published by the HEI

Students Strength During Acadmic Year 2023-24

Sr. No. Class Intake
Total SC ST VJ/NT OBC DIVYANGJAN SBC GENRAL



60 0 11 11 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

1 0 8 8 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

2 0 10 10 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

60 0 18 18 0 2 2 0 3 3 0 1 1 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

1 80 0 37 37 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 5

2 80 0 43 43 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

160 0 80 80 0 17 17 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 9

280 0 109 109 0 20 20 0 3 3 0 15 15 0 56 56 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 14 14

1 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ph.D in Marathi

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL OF Ph.D

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL OF PG

Ph.D in Music 

Ph.D in Business Economics

Ph.D in Commerce

Ph.D in English

M. Com. (English) Sem III

TOTAL

M. A. (Music) Sem I 
60

M. A. (Music) Sem III 

TOTAL

M. Com. (English) Sem I


